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CNY BFTW  Projects Status February 29, 2024

Watertown - JIPC RCs 11/15/19 $1250 $0Ward T. Vuillemot 57040 10480 5

Contact Info: Paul Passino (315) 778-6252 (315) 778-6252 ppassino@nnyymca.orgH C
Remarks:Cons-kits.

Enter B4TW List View $1,250 $05 5Total for District 7040

Roger Skinner Memorial 12/12/21 $125 $017150

Project to track memorial donations to Roger Skinner. Use for any new project.

10512 1

Contact Info: Roger Skinner H C
Remarks:Cons-kits.

DeWitt RC 7/12/22 $1250 $2507/20/22Harold F. Brown 57150

2 kits with handles. Pickup in Lafayette on 7/20 (Hal & Tom). 1 more kit added on 7/28/22 for a

Cent 10517 0

Contact Info: Thomas Heister 3154910877 tomjohnbigboy.1@gmail.comH C
Remarks:Cons-kits.

Kuyahoora Valley RC 4/17/21 $240 $017150 East 10498 1

Contact Info: Andy Topham 3154048447 topham7403@aol.comH C
Remarks:Cons-kits.

Mohawk Valley RC 5/3/21 $250 $0Paul J. Barrus 17150

Project lead is Rocco Lamanna. Paul will assist Rocco on site at ARC. Paid by Auburn RC in

East 10499 1

Contact Info: Paul Barrus 315-253-8562 pbarrus@icloud.comH C
Remarks:Cons-kits.

Auburn RC 11/17/21 $240 $2408/9/22Paul J. Barrus 17150

Donated by Hazard Library.

West 10507 1

Contact Info: Paul Barrus 315-237-7859 p.barrus@icloud.comH C
Remarks:Cons-kits.

Auburn RC 6/24/22 $1460 $06/25/22Paul Barrus 67150

Wanted 2 kits now & 4 more by first week in July. Invoice qty. can be adjusted later if

West 10516 2

Contact Info: Eileen Daloia 315-729-8351 edaloia23@gmail.comH C
Remarks:Cons-kits.

Camillus-Solvey-Geddes 2/7/22 2/7/227150

Boxes stored in Tully School for new BFTW projects. QTY IS APPROXIMATE

West 10437

Contact Info: Jerry Bishop 315-416-0633H C
Remarks:23Cons-kits.

Enter B4TW List View $3,565 $49015 6Total for District 7150

Cortland Noon RC 9/15/20 $480 $010/7/20Dale Flinn 27170

Per D. Larison, only enough books for 1 pallet. More in Summer 2021.

10491 2

Contact Info: Doug Larison 607-423-4184 607-423-4184 drlarison@gmail.comH C
Remarks:Cons-kits.

Enter B4TW List View $480 $02 2Total for District 7170

TOTAL CNY BFTW Current  Open Projects Status

Page 1

$5,295 $49022 13

Pallets in central warehouse : 11


